RE: Journey maps - transmission events: revised graphics

From: Evans, Donna GCPE:EX <Donna.Evans@gov.bc.ca>
To: Grieve, Chandler GCPE:EX <Chandler.Grieve@gov.bc.ca>
Sent: November 10, 2020 10:48:56 AM PST

These are excellent. Really helps tell the story.

From: Grieve, Chandler GCPE:EX

Sent: November 10, 2020 10:46 AM

To: Zadravec, Don GCPE:EX ; Evans, Donna GCPE:EX

Subject: FW: Journey maps - transmission events: revised graphics

Hey Don and Donna,

FYI.

Just talked to Don about this — these attached journey maps are fantastic in terms of simplifying how COVID spreads
and we will really focus on pushing these out over our channels in the coming days to support our COVID message.
These are real life events that happened last month.

Will also action translation on these.

Cheers,

CG

From: Nuraney, Naseem [FH] <Naseem.Nuraney@fraserhealth.ca>

Sent: November 9, 2020 9:46 PM

To: Prevost, Jean-Marc GCPE:EX <Jean-Marc.Prevost@gov.bc.ca>; Greer, Shannon GCPE:EX
<Shannon.Greer@gov.bc.ca>; Lawrie, Hannah GCPE:EX <Hannah.Lawrie@gov.bc.ca>
Subject: Journey maps - transmission events: revised graphics

[EXTERNAL]

Here are our graphics- we ok to start using them or do you want to check on them first. Let me know. Thanks
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FW: Journey maps - transmission events: revised graphics

From: Prevost, Jean-Marc GCPE:EX <Jean-Marc.Prevost@gov.bc.ca>

To: Thaw, Sara GCPE:EX <Sara.Thaw@gov.bc.ca>, Grieve, Chandler GCPE:EX
<Chandler.Grieve@gov.bc.ca>

Sent: November 10, 2020 9:44:19 AM PST

Attachments: fitness-studio-1500x1500-1.pdf, worksite-1500x1500-1.pdf, wedding-

1500x1500-2.pdf

| got Fraser to put these together ... showing what impacts different exposure settings have in our communities.
Do you have capacity to do them up in our formatting to share thru our channels as well?

JMp

Desk: 236-478-0302
Cell: 250-886-2154

From: Nuraney, Naseem [FH]

Sent: November 9, 2020 9:46 PM

To: Prevost, Jean-Marc GCPE:EX ; Greer, Shannon GCPE:EX ; Lawrie, Hannah GCPE:EX
Subject: Journey maps - transmission events: revised graphics

Here are our graphics- we ok to start using them or do you want to check on them first. Let me know. Thanks
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